Race Awards for
Four on the Fourth 2014 7/4/2014 Road Race

Run

Awd Winner XAge Bib Hometown PI Time
Overall Female

1. Michelle Langan F31 807 6 22:32.46

2. Tristin Van Ord f19 580 Chapel Hill NC 15 23:39.70

3. Kristina Kronauer F23 526 Harvard MA 20 24:10.55
Overall Male

1. Kaleb Keyserling M27 669 Chapel Hill NC 20:41.45

2. John Keenan |l M26 341 Sanford NC 21:01.55

3. Tom Day M20 499 Haddam CT 21:19.45
Masters Female

1. Allie Bigelow F41 702 Chapel Hill NC 26 24:44.45

2. Leslie Morgan F49 731 Chapel Hill NC 38 26:07.21

3. Liz Skiba F40 835 69 27:34.20
Masters Male

1. jack mignosa M43 628 Mebane NC 12 23:06.45

2. Kevin Nickodem M57 199 Chapel Hill NC 24 24:28.45

3. Patrick McGahan M50 105 Chapel Hill NC 30 25:20.70
9 and under Female

1. Nora Daley F8 304 Carrboro NC 189 30:59.70

2. Ava Arias F8 795 336 35:11.31

3. Lula Carenn F8 36 Chapel Hill NC 564 41:44.45
9 and under Male

1. Jonah Zaas M8 692 Chapel Hill NC 289 33:58.07

2. logan godfrey M9 736 Chapel Hill NC 501 39:38.20

3. jon grabowski M9 505 Chapel Hill NC 589 42:29.71
10-14 Female

1. Anna Stouffer F14 645 Chapel Hill NC 120 29:16.95

2. Mia Hoover F13 668 Chapel Hill NC 138 29:45.55

3. Kathleen Allden F13 877 148 30:03.45
10-14 Male

1. Benjamin Kearsley M14 190 Durham NC 29 25:00.20

2. Emil Usinger M13 701 Carrboro NC 87 28:26.70

3. Griffin Motley M12 707 Carrboro NC 126 29:34.95
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15-19 Female
1. Elise Matera
2. Nina Pande
3. Nicolina Mettler

15-19 Male
1. Eric Vanderford
2. Quinton Meyer
3. Zachary Allen

20-24 Female
1. Sara Gelb
2. Alaina Smith
3. Becky Johnson

20-24 Male
1. Benjamin Buck
2. elliott schwartz
3. Gabriel Allen

25-29 Female
1. Leah Adrianos
2. Zara Lukens
3. Laura lafrati

25-29 Male
1. Greg Maves
2. Victor Ornelas
3. Jordan Stafford

30-34 Female
1. Kimberlie Meeker
2. Ellen Moss
3. jennifer chu

30-34 Male
1. John Traugott
2. Zach Brinkman
3. David Meeker

35-39 Female
1. Meredith Bazemore
2. Andrea McGeary
3. Millie Barritt

F17
F19
F19

M15
M15
M16

F23
F23
F24

M24
m21
M20

F25
F25
F27

M27
M28
M27

F33
F33
30

M32
M30
M30

F38
F35
F38

100
740
677

729
541
762

62
741
851

822
554
12

578
672
749

808
727
583

791
545
704

828
656
108

719
106
710

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

DURHAM NC

Durham NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Vancouver WA

Carrboro NC

Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC

Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC

Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC

47
58
535

14
16

35
93
103

13
17
28

44
57
63

11

21
78
80

10

41
75
86

26:37.45
27:06.48
40:35.22

22:39.95
23:32.20
23:57.45

25:51.21
28:36.71
28:52.71

23:21.30
23:57.96
24:56.55

26:29.96
27:06.21
27:20.71

22:04.20
22:36.95
23:01.95

24:19.70
28:11.95
28:15.80

21:51.21
22:47.55
22:55.21

26:21.70
27:57.31
28:24.95
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35-39 Male
1. Jack Hodel
2. Bob Geil
3. Michael Jones

40-44 Female
1. julia brandon
2. Mary Wezyk
3. Jessica Lee

40-44 Male
1. Raymond Dobson
2. David Itzkovits
3. Mitchell Luck

45-49 Female
1. Alaina Kupec
2. jackie gibson
3. Nicole Calakos

45-49 Male
1. david pass
2. Steven Martin
3. Phillip Motley

50-54 Female
1. Dana Lebo
2. Kathy Matera
3. Elizabeth Carey

50-54 Male
1. Bernie Prabucki
2. William Brown
3. Aubrey Meador

55-59 Female
1. Rietta Couper
2. Barbara Campbell
3. Jill McArdle

55-59 Male

1. Gary Barbari
2. Roch Will
3. Owen Astrachan

M37
M37
M38

F42
F40
F44

M43
M40
M41

F45
49
F47

M46
M47
M45

F54
F51
F52

M52
M51
M53

F55
F56
F55

M55
M58
M58

319
733

283
650
94

863
846
351

618
502
694

547
854
706

619
101
289

407
485
814

46
591
538

474
174

Hillsborough NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Roxboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Pittsboro NC

Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

RALEIGH NC
Mebane NC
Chapel Hill NC

19
27
34

72
115
162

66
67
68

113
143
168

61
74
84

139
144
160

42
52
55

190
204
233

64
85
92

24:07.55
24:51.80
25:45.70

27:43.20
29:04.20
30:19.71

27:27.45
27:28.21
27:29.45

29:02.46
29:52.95
30:31.33

27:19.46
27:51.96
28:24.20

29:46.95
29:57.21
30:18.70

26:24.05
26:52.56
27:02.45

31:01.55
31:39.20
32:25.80

27:20.96
28:24.30
28:36.46
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60-64 Female
1. kathy merritt
2. Kevin McNeilly
3. Jean Hetherington

60-64 Male
1. Gary Moss
2. Roger Mitchell
3. John Northen

65-69 Female
1. Sheelagh Anderson
2. Julia Cupitt
3. Margie Emshoff

65-69 Male
1. Richard Kohrman
2. William Vann
3. Mike Largen

70 and Above Female
1. Heather Yeowell
2. Sharon Roggenbuck

3. Unassigned - 2 Eligible Registrants

70 and Above Male
1. Jerry Harris
2. Jerry Surh
3. Howard Cupitt

F60
F62
F62

M64
M64
M64

F67
F66
f68

M66
M66
M67

F74
F75

M74
M75
M72

195
438
425

546
359
365

215
303
312

191
159
93

858
131

69
152
302

Chapel Hill NC
Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Raleigh NC
Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
DURHAM NC
Chapel Hill NC

Mebane NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Hillsborough NC

DURHAM NC
Carrboro NC
DURHAM NC

201
268
439

48
145
155

472
584
699

196
261
276

609
723

375
429
568

31:23.95
33:28.95
37:42.95

26:40.20
29:57.81
30:12.45

38:56.96
42:12.71
48:29.95

31:13.30
33:17.30
33:42.47

43:06.55
50:14.47

36:20.06
37:25.96
41:49.30

7/4/2014 11:38:00 AM

Cardinal Race Services

Page 4 of 4



